

D&M Plant Hire Pty Ltd

PO Box 1896 Cleveland QLD 4163

Ph: 07 3286 5088

Fax: 07 3286 7033

Email: bookings@dmplanthire.com.au

www.dandmplanthire.com.au

- Zone 1 (40km by road from Cleveland Depot) 1 hr travel applies
- Zone 2 (40-80km by road from Cleveland Depot) 1.5 hrs travel applies
 Zone 3 (80km+ from Cleveland Depot)
- POA

Floats

A Fuel Levy may apply with your Booking.

Penalty Rates

- An additional charge of \$25 + GST per hour applies between 6PM and 6AM Mon-Fri and on Saturdays and Sundays
- · Additional charges will apply on public holidays.

Attachments

 Attachments ordered after commencement of job will incur a delivery fee of \$90 / hr + GST depot to depot

Cancellations

• Must be made to our office at least 1.5 hrs prior to Start Time or Minimum Hire will apply

Tolls

· All tolls incurred to be charged at cost

Replacement Teeth & G.E.T

• Will be charged for excessive wear

Price List

Rate/Hr Rate/Hr **OPERATORS** Inc GST Operator/Labourer \$70.00 \$77.00 (overtime where applicable) Pre-Start/Site Inductions \$70.00 \$77.00 (Charged per hourly rate) SKID STEERS Large Skid Steer \$110.00 \$121.00 Pozi Track \$125.00 \$137.50 NO CHARGE Spreader Bar, Ripper Broom \$30.00 \$33.00 Augers \$25.00 \$27.50 \$30.00 \$33.00 Trencher Profiler \$55.00 \$60.50 Power Rake \$35.00 \$38.50 Pallet Forks \$15.00 \$16.50 Slasher \$45.00 \$49.50 MINIMUM HIRE 2 HRS + TRAVEL

EXCAVATORS & SKID STEER COMBOS

1.5 T Excavator only \$115.00 \$126.50 1.5 T Combo \$120.00 \$132.00 Augers \$20.00 \$22.00 Rock Breaker \$35.00 \$38.50 Broom \$30.00 \$33.00

MINIMUM HIRE 2 HRS + TRAVEL

3-4 T Excavator only \$120.00 \$132.00 3-4 T Combo \$125.00 \$137.50 \$30.00 \$33.00 Augers Rock Breaker \$40.00 \$44.00 Rock Grab \$20.00 \$22.00 Pallet Forks \$15.00 \$16.50

MINIMUM HIRE 2 HRS + TRAVEL

5-6 T Excavator only \$125.00 \$137.50 5-6 T Combo \$130.00 \$143.00 5-6 PoziTrack Combo \$135.00 \$148.50 Augers \$35,00 \$38.50 Rock Breaker \$45.00 \$49.50 Rock Grab \$25.00 \$27.50 Compaction Wheel \$20.00 \$22.00 \$33.00 Broom \$30.00

MINIMUM HIRE 2 HRS + TRAVEL

8T Excavator only	\$130.00	\$143.00
8 T Combo	\$135.00	\$148.50
Float around Bris Metro/hr	\$140.00	\$154.00
Augers	\$40.00	\$44.00
Rock Breaker	\$45.00	\$49.50
Rock Grab	\$25.00	\$27.50
Compaction Wheel	\$20.00	\$22.00

MINIMUM HIRE 4 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE

Rate/Hr Rate/Hr **BACKHOE** Excl GST Inc GST \$120.00 \$132.00 Backhoe **MINIMUM HIRE 4 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE**

Effective: 01/06/2022

LARGE EXCAVATORS			
14 Tonne	\$135.00	\$148.50	
Augers	\$50.00	\$55.00	
Rock Breaker	\$55.00	\$60.50	
Rock Grab	\$30.00	\$33.00	
Compaction Wheel	\$20.00	\$22.00	
GPS (Topcon)	P.O.A.		
MINIMUM HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE			

20-25 Tonne \$145.00 \$159.50

\$55.00 \$60.50 Augers Rock Breaker \$60.00 \$66.00 Screen Bucket \$55.00 \$60.50 Rock Grab \$35.00 \$38.50 Compaction Wheel \$25.00 \$27.50 **Rotating Shears** \$75.00 \$82.50 Pulveriser \$60.00 \$66.00 Extension Arm \$15.00 \$16.50 Vibe Plate \$60.00 \$66.00 Grader Blade \$15.00 \$16.50 GPS (Topcon) P.O.A.

MINIMUM HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE 30 Tonne \$155.00 \$170.50

Augers \$60.00 \$66.00 Rock Breaker \$65.00 \$71.50 Screen Bucket \$55.00 \$60.50 Rock Grab \$35.00 \$38.50 Compaction Wheel \$25.00 \$27.50 Rotating Shears \$82.50 \$75.00 Pulveriser \$60.00 \$66.00 Extension Arm \$15.00 \$16.50 Vibe Plate \$66.00 \$60.00

GPS (Topcon) P.O.A. **MINIMUM HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE**

\$15.00

\$15.00

\$16.50

\$16.50

Grader Blade

35 Tonne \$160.00 \$176.00 \$60.00 \$66.00 Augers Rock Breaker \$65.00 \$71.50 Screen Bucket \$60.50 \$55.00

Rock Grab \$38.50 \$35.00 Compaction Wheel \$25.00 \$27.50 **Rotating Shears** \$75.00 \$82.50 Pulveriser \$60.00 \$66.00

Vibe Plate \$60.00 \$66.00 \$16.50 Grader Blade \$15.00 GPS (Topcon) P.O.A

Extension Arm

MINIMUM HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE

Excavators | Skid Steers | Tippers | Low Loaders



Please Note: You should always call Dial Before You Dig on 1100, before you instruct any of our operators to dig on your sites.









Continued over >>





D&M Plant Hire Pty Ltd ABN 57 010 542 506

PO Box 1896 Cleveland QLD 4163

Ph: 07 3286 5088

Fax: 07 3286 7033 Email: bookings@dmplanthire.com.au

www.dandmplanthire.com.au

Excavators | Skid Steers | Tippers | Low Loaders











